
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-23 - MIKE SHYU -
14:47:45.303 1 1:47.648 79.258 57 94 19

14:49:33.530 2 1:48.227 78.834 56 98 19

14:51:21.664 3 1:48.134 78.902 79 102 19

14:53:14.919 4 1:53.255 75.334 85 103 19

14:55:03.361 5 1:48.442 78.678 79 103 19

14:56:49.217 6 1:45.856 80.600 77 103 19

14:58:33.875 7 1:44.658 81.523 63 98 19

L1-31 - CHONG LIU -
14:48:49.678 1 2:02.385 69.714 50 117 19

14:50:57.879 2 2:08.201 66.552 45 118 19

14:52:50.403 3 1:52.524 75.824 50 115 19

14:54:41.162 4 1:50.759 77.032 48 116 19

14:56:28.323 5 1:47.161 79.619 48 120 19

14:58:18.222 6 1:49.899 77.635 47 115 19

L2-45 - ZANG -
14:48:45.115 1 1:58.728 71.862 92 110 19

14:50:32.738 2 1:47.623 79.277 87 110 19

14:52:20.296 3 1:47.558 79.325 93 108 19

14:57:34.864 4 5:14.568 27.123 87 108 19

L1-13 - YUEN LO -
14:48:46.002 1 1:58.174 72.199 22 83 19

14:50:35.503 2 1:49.501 77.917 10 75 19

L1-11 - XIN ZHANG -
14:48:04.436 1 1:53.381 75.251 50 106 19

14:49:56.522 2 1:52.086 76.120 50 105 19

14:51:46.953 3 1:50.431 77.261 57 104 19

14:53:36.557 4 1:49.604 77.844 52 106 19

14:55:31.842 5 1:55.285 74.008 66 105 19

14:57:23.154 6 1:51.312 76.649 52 105 19

L1-16 - JACKIE WU -
14:47:52.105 1 1:51.996 76.181 62 98 19

14:49:42.131 2 1:50.026 77.545 65 98 19

14:51:34.186 3 1:52.055 76.141 65 96 19

14:53:24.177 4 1:49.991 77.570 57 95 19

14:55:20.011 5 1:55.834 73.657 60 96 19

L1-14 - ZIYUE WANG -
14:47:48.580 1 1:51.363 76.614 38 83 19

14:49:40.088 2 1:51.508 76.515 43 82 19

14:51:32.699 3 1:52.611 75.765 26 76 19

14:53:23.916 4 1:51.217 76.715 35 73 19

L1-26 - MARIO DURAZO -
14:48:47.610 1 1:59.230 71.559 103 115 19

14:50:45.953 2 1:58.343 72.096 101 116 19

14:52:42.033 3 1:56.080 73.501 91 116 19

14:54:39.534 4 1:57.501 72.612 98 114 19

14:56:34.420 5 1:54.886 74.265 77 110 19

14:58:26.082 6 1:51.662 76.409 94 115 19

L1-33 - TIANMING GUO -
14:48:36.127 1 2:01.212 70.389 47 85 19

14:50:37.114 2 2:00.987 70.520 81 103 19

14:52:39.962 3 2:02.848 69.452 78 99 19

14:54:38.822 4 1:58.860 71.782 76 98 19

14:56:34.576 5 1:55.754 73.708 78 101 19

L1-18 - MINGGE LIN -
14:48:36.524 1 2:01.284 70.347 25 88 19

14:50:35.536 2 1:59.012 71.690 41 91 19

14:52:39.389 3 2:03.853 68.888 46 90 19

14:54:44.312 4 2:04.923 68.298 52 91 19

14:56:43.193 5 1:58.881 71.769 39 90 19

14:58:40.962 6 1:57.769 72.447 40 91 19

L1-24 - CHENGKE CHEN -



14:54:47.090 1 1:57.898 72.368 15 76 19

L1-34 - YAJING ZHANG -
14:48:04.914 1 1:59.932 71.140 65 99 19

14:50:09.559 2 2:04.645 68.450 88 105 19

14:52:07.992 3 1:58.433 72.041 81 103 19

14:54:08.257 4 2:00.265 70.943 100 104 19

14:56:09.675 5 2:01.418 70.270 70 103 19

14:58:09.384 6 1:59.709 71.273 91 100 19

L1-29 - HAO FU -
14:48:16.019 1 1:59.642 71.313 72 92 19

14:50:17.162 2 2:01.143 70.429 71 92 19

14:52:18.814 3 2:01.652 70.134 74 93 19

14:54:19.757 4 2:00.943 70.546 68 95 19

14:56:20.743 5 2:00.986 70.521 76 90 19

14:58:21.979 6 2:01.236 70.375 63 94 19

L1-03 - DENNIS KIM -
14:49:10.173 1 2:06.055 67.685 9 65 19

14:51:11.197 2 2:01.024 70.498 8 67 19

14:53:15.447 3 2:04.250 68.668 8 66 19

14:55:21.577 4 2:06.130 67.644 10 61 19

14:57:23.466 5 2:01.889 69.998 10 65 19

L1-25 - ZAID AWNI -
14:49:07.960 1 2:03.296 69.199 61 100 19

14:51:09.053 2 2:01.093 70.458 49 94 19

14:53:17.349 3 2:08.296 66.502 59 100 19

L1-22 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
14:48:46.883 1 2:14.965 63.216 89 112 19

14:51:02.606 2 2:15.723 62.863 82 112 19

14:53:17.002 3 2:14.396 63.484 85 108 19

14:55:33.478 4 2:16.476 62.516 87 112 19

14:57:44.660 5 2:11.182 65.039 89 110 19

L1-21 - YICHEN CHEN -
14:49:32.097 1 2:18.246 61.716 49 68 19

14:51:48.673 2 2:16.576 62.471 29 66 19

14:54:02.339 3 2:13.666 63.831 45 69 19

14:56:15.466 4 2:13.127 64.089 55 69 19

14:58:27.929 5 2:12.463 64.410 33 68 19

L1-04 - LUIS BARBA -
14:48:36.627 1 2:18.773 61.482 91 101 19

14:50:54.682 2 2:18.055 61.801 98 99 19

14:53:12.913 3 2:18.231 61.723 107 98 19

14:55:35.560 4 2:22.647 59.812 100 101 19

14:57:52.730 5 2:17.170 62.200 96 100 19

L1-05 - TONY NGUYEN -
14:48:32.496 1 2:17.627 61.994 56 84 19

14:50:51.039 2 2:18.543 61.584 63 84 19

14:53:12.149 3 2:21.110 60.463 62 85 19

14:55:31.155 4 2:19.006 61.379 57 84 19

14:57:51.102 5 2:19.947 60.966 58 83 19

L1-10 - AILI DILIDAER -
14:49:27.887 1 2:37.732 54.092 24 65 19

14:52:03.166 2 2:35.279 54.946 20 63 19

14:54:44.627 3 2:41.461 52.842 35 63 19

14:57:14.604 4 2:29.977 56.889 31 62 19

L1-17 - JANE AWNI -
14:50:18.811 1 2:47.303 50.997 14 53 19
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